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Nancy Beier 
4288 County Road 231
Clyde Oh 43410
419.547.8311 (H)
419.366.3296 (C)
Beiernancy90@gmail.com

Jana Bellamy
3648 State Route 235
Fairborn, OH 45324
513.292.3842 (Cell)
jbellamy1981@gmail.com

Brent Delman         
3694 Glencairn Rd
Shaker Heights, OH 44122
216-283-8369 (Home)
786-338-8949 (Cell)
ebgnjd@msn.com
Within 35 miles of home

Carol Forsythe
7007 N Rangeline Rd
Covington, OH 45318
937-473-2165
forsythec@windstream.net

Robert Giuffre
11007 S Lebanon Rd
Loveland, OH 45140 US
Home: (513) 316-1434
ragcpa@hotmail.com

Belinda Glavic Grassi, CPA
6815 Edinboro Place
Concord Twp. OH 44077
440.487.1599 (Cell)
belinda.grassi@gmail.com

Linda Griswold       
459 St. Thomas Ct.
Fairfield, OH  45014
513-939-1775    (H)
513-518-1309 (Cell)
lkgriswold@aol.com





Larry Hanneman
2620 New State Road
Norwalk, OH 44857
419.668.7873 (H)
larry.j.hanneman@gmail.com
within 50 miles of Norwalk

David Hoskin
11911 SR 88
Garrettsville, OH 44231
330.931.1101
dmhoskin4@gmail.com

Dennis Menoski        
111 Reservoir Rd.
St. Clairsville, OH  43950
740-695-5999
dmenoski@comcast.net

David Michel
15300 South River Road
Pemberville OH 43450
419.575.5399 (C)
419.287.4727 (H)
drmichel1023@gmail.com

James Russo
6 South Oakmont Rd
Northfield OH 44037
Also interested in Business
 or Operations Manager 
216-401-1757 (Cell)

John W. Scott
6745 Cheryl Ann Dr
Seven Hills, OH 44131
216-524-0019
216-570-5886 (cell)
Jscott44131@gmail.com
Northeast area

Julia Slone
3028 Bladen Rd
Crown City OH 45623
740-645-1711
Slone.3@hotmail.com
Within 2 hours drive, if willing to be flexible with
four days in office and one day remote
Southeast region




Rob Wannemacher
613 W Townline St
Payne, OH 45880
419-786-0042 (Cell)
robw9171952@gmail.com
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